
 
 

 

HORÁRIO DE PROVAS DE AGRONOMIA - 2º SEMESTRE – 2º BIMESTRE 2024 
 

 
  

SEGUNDA–FEIRA 

(11/11/2024) 
TERÇA–FEIRA 

(12/11/2024) 
QUARTA-FEIRA 

(13/11/2024) 

 
QUINTA-FEIRA 

(21/11/2024) 
SEXTA-FEIRA 

(22/11/2024) 

A
G

R
O

N
O

M
IA

 I
I 

1
9
:0

0
 

 

 
TOPOGRAFIA 

 

 
SOLOS II 

 

ATIVIDADES PRÁTICAS 

PROFISSIONALIZANTES 

  

GESTÃO 

EMPREENDEDORA 

 

ENTOMOLOGIA 

GERAL 

2
1
:0

0
 

 

 
- 

 

 
FITOPATOLOGIA 

 

 
- 

  

 
- 

 

 
- 

        

A
G

R
O

N
O

M
IA

 I
V

 

1
9
:0

0
 

 

 
TOPOGRAFIA 

 

 
SOLOS II 

 

ATIVIDADES PRÁTICAS 

PROFISSIONALIZANTES 

  

NUTRIÇÃO E 

FISIOLOGIA ANIMAL 

 

ENTOMOLOGIA 

GERAL 

2
1
:0

0
 

 

 
- 

 

 
FITOPATOLOGIA 

 

 
- 

  

 
- 

 

 
- 



  
SEGUNDA–FEIRA 

(11/11/2024) 
TERÇA–FEIRA 

(12/11/2024) 
QUARTA-FEIRA 

(13/11/2024) 

 
QUINTA-FEIRA 

(21/11/2024) 
SEXTA-FEIRA 

(22/11/2024) 

A
G

R
O

N
O

M
IA

 V
I 

1
9
:0

0
 

 
-- 

 

GRANDES 

CULTURAS 

 

MECANIZAÇÃO 

AGRÍCOLA 

  

 
PLANTAS DANINHAS 

 

BOVINOCULTURA 

DE CORTE E LEITE 

2
1
:0

0
 

 

 
- 

 

 
- 

 

ATIVIDADES PRÁTICAS 

PROFISSIONALIZANTES 

  

 
- 

 

 
- 

 


